TON Court Calendar

Court Date Case Title
Monday March 25, 2024
8:15 AM Alexander Corella

(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

Julian Manuel

Waylon Orosco

Laurinda Smith

Lee Street

8:15 AM Matthew Jose
Monday March 25, 2024

9:00 AM Jasper Miguel
9:00 AM Marciano Miguel
9:00 AM Mary Miguel
9:00 AM Kandis E. Angea

March 25 — March 29, 2024

Case Type

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal
Criminal
Criminal

Traffic

Case Number

CR2024-0097-1-2

CR2024-0098-1-4

CR2021-0582-1/3/5

CR2024-0091-1-6

CR2021-0037-2/3

9

TR2018-1297-1-
TR2019-0534-1-
TR2021-0297-1-
CR2018-1648-1-

9

9

NN NN

CR2024-0080-1-2

CR2024-0086-1-2

CR2024-0087-1-3

TR2024-0040-1

1|Page

Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Arraignment

Arraignment

MRP-Arraignment

Arraignment

MRP-Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment

Arraignment

Judge’s Name

R. Alcoverde Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.

D. Juan

R. Alcoverde Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.

D. Juan



TON Court Calendar

Court Date Case Title
9:00 AM Rohian Blackwater
9:00 AM Lisa Garcia
9:00 AM Mabhlon A. Lopez
9:00 AM Samira A. Lopez
9:00 AM Carlos Peters
9:00 AM Devin Lloyd Joaquin
Tuesday March 26, 2024

Wednesday March 27, 2024

Thursday March 28, 2024

Friday March 29, 2024- HOLIDAY

March 25 — March 29, 2024

Case Type

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Traffic

Case Number
TR2024-0041-1
TR2024-0043-1
TR2024-0047-1-3
TR2024-0048-1
TR2024-0049-1

TR2024-0039-1-2

2|Page

Hearing Type/ Telephonic
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment

Arraignment

Judge’s Name
D. Juan
D. Juan
D. Juan
D. Juan
D. Juan

D. Juan



